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SPECIFICATION 1550nm 1310nm 1060, 830, 780, 6



http://proc2d718.pic29.websiteonline.cn/upload/lmor.pdf

PM980.PM780 .PM630

LQ-PMVOA

1 |Wavelenght 1550 1310 1060

2 [Fiber type 1=PM1550 2=PM1310 3=PM980

3 [Fiber diameter 1=Bare fiber 2=0.9mm tube 3=2.0mm tube
4 pigtail length 1=1m 2=2m 3=3m

5 [Input Connector FU=FC/UPC FA=FC/APC SU=SC/UPC
6 [Output Connector FU=FC/UPC FA=FC/APC SU=SC/UPC
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